US Racing P sionup

SETTING THE PACE

Derek Simon's

» RACING REPORT CARD

Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’'s class grade for today's race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is dropping in
class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different
general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse’s last race. Four dots (e) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the
shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK” (unknown)
designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most
surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain
types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ — Perfect GPA Selection.
$ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).
LY

& = Poor Favorite Pick.




2/18/17 LRL (Race 1)
5.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.64

2/18/17 LRL (Race 2)
5.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.36

2/18/17 LRL (Race 3)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.86

2/18/17 LRL (Race 4)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.78

2118117 LRL (Race 5)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.36

D 1 AW N = W 00N G RAE W DN =S N R WDN =S N R W DN SN AW N =

PROFESSOR ZOOM (7-2)
LEGEND'S HOPE (3-1)

BIG BROTHER BUBBA (6-1)
ROCKET MAN RICHIE (30-1)
TRUE ARCH (8-1)

CRIMSON SECRET (4-1)
HICKORY HILL (5-2)

JOY DRIVE (3-1)
WARLEIGH (8-1)
NICARADALIC ROCKS (3-1)
WILLIE B MINE (6-1)
LOOKS GOOD (9-2)

LAY IT ON (50-1)

LAKI (5-2)

KAITAIN (3-1)

SPRING QUALITY (9-2)
MATT KING COAL (8-5)
WEST HILLS GIANT (6-1)
JEEZUM JIM (12-1)
GOLDEN GLINT (4-1)
CHARMED VICTORY (15-1)
MY CHESA CHARM (6-1)
THIRST FOR TRUTH (6-1)
PRETTYASNEWMONEY (15-1)
SHE BE FIERCE (12-1)
REALLY (2-1)

SCHMISS (9-2)

BEAUTIFUL NITE SKY (7-2)
SISTER SAYS (15-1)
SHACKLE ME GOOD (15-1)
BAWLMER HON (15-1)
ADDIBEL LIGHTNING (10-1)
MOON VIRGINIA (15-1)
WINTER (4-1)

LOVE CAME TO TOWN (20-1)
WAIT YOUR TURN (3-5)

Speed

W w o > >
+

w > > > > > >

>

C+

B+
B+

Class

O @ m m O O O O O

m m O
- >

> m m m O =

Jockey

CARRASCO VICTORR
KARAMANOS H A
BOYCE FOREST
SERPA ANGEL

DAVIS KATIE
HAMILTON SD
LYNCHF

ORTIZ IRAD JR
LYNCHF

TOLEDO JEVIAN
MCCARTHY TREVOR
CABALLERO HECTOR
CARROW ANNA
KARAMANOS H A
PIMENTEL J
MCCARTHY TREVOR
ORTIZ IRAD JR
CINTRON ALEX
CARRASCO VICTORR
TOLEDO JEVIAN
MARAGH RAJIV
DAVIS KATIE
MCCARTHY TREVOR
GLASER LAURALEA
GOMEZ KEVIN

ORTIZ IRAD JR
KARAMANOS H A
CINTRON ALEX
HAMILTON S D
CARRASCO VICTOR R
LYNCHF

CASTILLO A

TOLEDO JEVIAN
MCCARTHY TREVOR
RIVERA EDWIN
ORTIZ IRAD JR

Grade Trainer

o

> O W W W O O T OO » OO WO » W OO » 0 OO O W W m O >» OO O OO

DILODOVICO DAMON R
ALLEN A FERRIS III
BOURNE WILLIAM T
HOGAN WILLIAM J
KOMLO WILLIAMR

EFF JOSEPH A
GERALIS EMANUEL J
RICE LINDA

COX KENNETH M
MAGEE KIERON
MERRYMAN ANN W
SEREY MARIO JR
MICHAELS THOMAS H JR
DILODOVICO DAMON R
VOSS KATHARINE M
MOTION H GRAHAM
RICE LINDA
JACOBSON DAVID
CAPUANO GARY A
EPPLER MARY E
MOTION H GRAHAM
GRAHAM ROBIN L
LYNCH CATHAL
LOCKARD DONNA B
GAUDET LACEY
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
RICE LINDA
TROMBETTA MICHAEL J
KEEFE TIMOTHY L
WOLFENDALE HOWARD E
SHUMAN MARK
ZULUETA MARCOS
SMITH HAMILTON A
LYNCH CATHAL
SLEETER KEVIN F
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R

Grade

o

W O U W W W >r WO T WO > O > O

W O mWw O >» O M o O >» W W

Form

vvvvy
v

VvV
VvV
v
v
VvV

VvV
vvvvy
Vv vy
VvV
v
v

VvV

v

v

VvV

VvV
v
VvV

vvvvy

Fitness
(XX
(X}
(XX X
(X}
(X}
(X}
(XX
(X}
(XX
(XX

2.00
2.00
1.25
0.75
2.00
1.25
2.25
3.75
1.75
3.25
2.00
2.50
1.00
2.25
3.00
2.75
4.00
2.50
2.25
2.75
2.75
1.75
2.00
1.00
2.75
2.75
1.50
2.25
1.00
1.00
1.75
2.75
2.00
2.50
1.25
3.75




2/18/17 LRL (Race 6)
7.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.19

2118117 LRL (Race 7)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.41

2/18/17 LRL (Race 8)
9.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.19

2/18/17 LRL (Race 9)
7.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.50

2/18/17 LRL (Race 10)
7.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.43

S W N = 00 NG RAEW N =S W 00N R W N =S 00N G RAR W N = 00N AW DN AN

CAYMAN CROC (5-1)
CHINA GROVE (3-1)
CRABCAKES (5-2)

FOREVER LIESL (7-2)
KATHLEEN ELIZABETH (30-1)
SO FANCY (10-1)

SQUAN'S KINGDOM (8-1)
LUCKY IN MALIBU (4-1)
FOLLOW THE PETALS (15-1)
EASTERN BAY (12-1)

NO MORE TALK (12-1)
INDOMINUS REX (10-1)

0 DIONYSUS (8-5)

BUTCH WALKER (8-1)
EVERYBODYLUVSRUDY (4-1)
HIGH ROLLER (5-2)
POSEIDON'S PRIZE (20-1)
COSMIC DESTINY (15-1)
WARRIOROFTHEROSES (30-1)
DOUBLE WHAMMY (12-1)
SOUPER LUCKY (5-2)
TURCO BRAVO (3-1)

PAGE MCKENNEY (2-1)
CHARITABLE ANNUITY (10-1)
BODHISATTVA (12-1)
SNUGGLEY BEAR (15-1)
HIGH RIDGE ROAD (5-2)
ROWD E ALLIE (20-1)

BY THE MOON (2-1)

REGIA MARINA (12-1)
SWEET ON SMOKEY (12-1)
TAKREES (6-1)

CLOTHES FALL OFF (8-1)
WONDER GAL (9-2)

NEVER GONE SOUTH (20-1)
AFLEET WILLY (12-1)

PAGE MCKENNEY (7-2)
CLASSY CLASS (15-1)

> > > > >

B 1
D1t
F T
F T

F T

Fr
Fr

O 7 O

O » » O m m m mMm O

F T
Fr
Fr
D1t
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
F T
F T

F T

CARMOUCHE K
CARMOUCHE K
RODRIGUEZ ANGEL
CARRASCO VICTOR R
PEDROZA BRIAN
ORTIZ IRAD JR
LYNCH F

MCCARTHY TREVOR
BOYCE FOREST
KARAMANOS H A
CINTRON ALEX
WOLFSONT ANDREW
TOLEDO JEVIAN
LYNCHF

ORTIZ IRAD JR
MCCARTHY TREVOR
HO WESLEY

LYNCH F

DAVIS KATIE

NO RIDER
MCCARTHY TREVOR
MARAGH RAJIV
KARAMANOS H A
LOPEZ ANTONIO
QUINONES CARLOS
CARRASCO VICTOR R
KARAMANOS H A
LYNCHF

CARRASCO VICTORR
MCCARTHY TREVOR
TOLEDO JEVIAN
ORTIZ IRAD JR
MARAGH RAJIV
CARMOUCHE K
MCCARTHY TREVOR
CARRASCO VICTOR R
KARAMANOS H A
MARAGH RAJIV

O O O W » O W W O O U WO >» W O O >» >

o O r» W

> O O W >» > > I WO O O O

BREEN KELLY J
COLEBROOK BEN
HOUGHTON THOMAS
NEVIN MICHELLE
COKER GERALD A JR
COLEBROOK BEN
MCBURNEY PATRICK B
CAPUANO GARY A
O'DWYER JEREMIAH
ALLEN A FERRIS Il
ABBOTT FRANCIS
MADRIGAL RODRIGO SR
CAPUANO GARY A
ORSENO JOSEPH F
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
CAPUANO DALE
FIGGINS OLLIE L III
CIRESA MARTIN E
DILODOVICO DAMON R
EPPLER MARY E
TROMBETTA MICHAEL J
CONTESSA GARY C
EPPLER MARY E
CASEY JAMES M
CORRALES JOSE
GORHAM MICHAEL E
RICE LINDA

BREEN KELLY J

NEVIN MICHELLE
HARTY EOIN
GONZALEZ CLAUDIO A
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
GYARMATI LEAH
LYNCH CATHAL
GONZALEZ CLAUDIO A
EPPLER MARY E
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P

W O O O >r»r W O W

> W W O W O W O

W oo wo

W WU 0 W O W 0 W W > W > O W

VvV
VvV

VvV
v

VvV
VvV
v

VvV
VvV
VvV
VvV

VvV
VvV
VvV

v

VvV
v vv
VvV

VvV
VvV
Vv vvy
VvV
Vv vvy
VvV
VvV
VvV

vvvvy
v
VvV
VvV
v

2.50
2.50
2.75
2.50
1.75
2.25
1.75
2.75
1.25
1.75
2.25
2.25
3.00
1.75
2.75
3.00
2.50
1.25
1.75
1.75
2.75
3.50
3.25
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.50
2.25
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.25
2.75




©W 0 ~N o o

IMPERIAL HINT (3-1)
STALLWALKIN' DUDE (5-2)
VOLUNTARIO (15-1)
GRASSHOPPIN (30-1)
HEAVEN'S RUNWAY (6-1)
OCEAN KNIGHT (10-1)

F T
F T
F T
F T
F T
F T

PIMENTEL J

ORTIZ IRAD JR
SILVERA RUBEN
CABALLERO HECTOR
CARMOUCHE K
LYNCH F

O >» W O r» O

CARVAJAL LUIS JR
JACOBSON DAVID
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
SEREY MARIO JR
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P

v vvy
vvvv
v
v
VvV
VvV

2.25
2.75
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.25



