

Login

Sign Up



Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse's program number (when available).

Name: Horse's name.

Speed: Entrant's recent speed grade (A-F), with "A" being the fastest and "F" being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with "A" being best and "F" being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow (1) indicates it is dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse's rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse's trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse's last race. Three check marks (\checkmark) denote a "good" last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse's last race. Four dots (•) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse's grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a "UK" (unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse's GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse's GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the "Bet" section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is *not* meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain types of horses *have* produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

◆ = Perfect GPA Selection.

♥ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).

Conditions	#	Name	Speed	Class	Jockey	Grade	Trainer	Grade	Form	Fitness	GPA	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 1)	1	PROFESSOR ZOOM (7-2)	D	В	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	DILODOVICO DAMON R	С		•••	2.00	Ī
5.5 furlongs (main)	2	LEGEND'S HOPE (3-1)	Α	D↑	KARAMANOS H A	С	ALLEN A FERRIS III	D	////	• •	2.00	
Average GPA: 1.64	3	BIG BROTHER BUBBA (6-1)	Α	F↑	BOYCE FOREST	D	BOURNE WILLIAM T		//	• • • •	1.25	
	4	ROCKET MAN RICHIE (30-1)	С	F↑	SERPA ANGEL	D	HOGAN WILLIAM J	F		• •	0.75	
	5	TRUE ARCH (8-1)	В	D	DAVIS KATIE	С	KOMLO WILLIAM R	С		• •	2.00	
	6	CRIMSON SECRET (4-1)	B+	D	HAMILTON S D	D	EFF JOSEPH A		///	• •	1.25	
	7	HICKORY HILL (5-2)	Α	D↑	LYNCH F	С	GERALIS EMANUEL J	С	///	• • •	2.25	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 2)	1	JOY DRIVE (3-1)	Α	В	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RICE LINDA	Α	//	• •	3.75	
5.5 furlongs (main)	2	WARLEIGH (8-1)	Α	F	LYNCH F	С	COX KENNETH M	D	11	• • •	1.75	
Average GPA: 2.36	3	NICARADALIC ROCKS (3-1)	Α	С	TOLEDO JEVIAN	В	MAGEE KIERON	Α	111	• • •	3.25	
	4	WILLIE B MINE (6-1)	Α	F	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	MERRYMAN ANN W	D		• •	2.00	
	5	LOOKS GOOD (9-2)	Α	F↑	CABALLERO HECTOR	В	SEREY MARIO JR	В	✓	•	2.50	
	6	LAY IT ON (50-1)	В	F↑	CARROW ANNA	D	MICHAELS THOMAS H JR	F		• • •	1.00	
	7	LAKI (5-2)	B+	C↑	KARAMANOS H A	С	DILODOVICO DAMON R	С	111	• •	2.25	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 3)	1	KAITAIN (3-1)	Α	В	PIMENTEL J	С	VOSS KATHARINE M	В	1111	•••	3.00	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	SPRING QUALITY (9-2)	Α	D↑	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	MOTION H GRAHAM	В	1111		2.75	
Average GPA: 2.86	3	MATT KING COAL (8-5)	Α	Α	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RICE LINDA	Α	111	•	4.00	
-	4	WEST HILLS GIANT (6-1)	Α	D	CINTRON ALEX	С	JACOBSON DAVID	В	//	• • • •	2.50	
	5	JEEZUM JIM (12-1)	B+	D	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	CAPUANO GARY A	В	11	• •	2.25	
	6	GOLDEN GLINT (4-1)	B+	С	TOLEDO JEVIAN	В	EPPLER MARY E	В	✓	• • •	2.75	
	7	CHARMED VICTORY (15-1)	В	D	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	MOTION H GRAHAM	В		• •	2.75	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 4)	1	MY CHESA CHARM (6-1)	В	D	DAVIS KATIE	С	GRAHAM ROBIN L	D	111	• • •	1.75	
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	THIRST FOR TRUTH (6-1)	C+	F	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	LYNCH CATHAL	В		• • •	2.00	
Average GPA: 1.78	3	PRETTYASNEWMONEY (15-1)	В	F	GLASER LAURALEA	D	LOCKARD DONNA B		11	• • •	1.00	
_	4	SHE BE FIERCE (12-1)	В	В↑	GOMEZ KEVIN	С	GAUDET LACEY	В	11	• • •	2.75	
	5	REALLY (2-1)	В	D	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В		• •	2.75	
	6	SCHMISS (9-2)			KARAMANOS H A	С	RICE LINDA	Α			1.50	
	7	BEAUTIFUL NITE SKY (7-2)	Α	D↑	CINTRON ALEX	С	TROMBETTA MICHAEL J	С	111	• • •	2.25	
	8	SISTER SAYS (15-1)	C+	F↑	HAMILTON S D	D	KEEFE TIMOTHY L	D	✓	• • •	1.00	
	9	SHACKLE ME GOOD (15-1)	С	F	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	WOLFENDALE HOWARD E	F		• •	1.00	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 5)	1	BAWLMER HON (15-1)	В	F	LYNCH F	С	SHUMAN MARK	С		• •	1.75	
8.5 furlongs (main)	2	ADDIBEL LIGHTNING (10-1)	B+	D	CASTILLO A	В	ZULUETA MARCOS	Α	111	• •	2.75	
Average GPA: 2.36	3	MOON VIRGINIA (15-1)	B+	F	TOLEDO JEVIAN	В	SMITH HAMILTON A	С	11	• •	2.00	
•	4	WINTER (4-1)	Α	F	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	LYNCH CATHAL	В	111	• •	2.50	
	5	LOVE CAME TO TOWN (20-1)	В	F	RIVERA EDWIN	D	SLEETER KEVIN F	D		• •	1.25	
	6	WAIT YOUR TURN (3-5)	Α		ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В	1111		3.75	

	7	CAYMAN CROC (5-1)	B+	F	CARMOUCHE K	Α	BREEN KELLY J	В		• •	2.50	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 6)	1	CHINA GROVE (3-1)	В	D	CARMOUCHE K	Α	COLEBROOK BEN	С		•	2.50	
7.0 furlongs (main)	2	CRABCAKES (5-2)	B+	В↑	RODRIGUEZ ANGEL	С	HOUGHTON THOMAS	В	111	• •	2.75	Р
Average GPA: 2.19	3	FOREVER LIESL (7-2)	B+	D↑	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	NEVIN MICHELLE	Α	111	• •	2.50	
	4	KATHLEEN ELIZABETH (30-1)	B+	F↑	PEDROZA BRIAN	В	COKER GERALD A JR	D		• •	1.75	
	5	SO FANCY (10-1)	B+	F↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	COLEBROOK BEN	С	111	•	2.25	
	6	SQUAN'S KINGDOM (8-1)	B+	D	LYNCH F	С	MCBURNEY PATRICK B	D	//	• •	1.75	
	7	LUCKY IN MALIBU (4-1)	Α	D	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	CAPUANO GARY A	В	111	• •	2.75	Р
	8	FOLLOW THE PETALS (15-1)	Α	F↑	BOYCE FOREST	D	O'DWYER JEREMIAH		111	• • •	1.25	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 7)	1	EASTERN BAY (12-1)	Α	F	KARAMANOS H A	С	ALLEN A FERRIS III	D	//	• •	1.75	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	NO MORE TALK (12-1)	Α	F↑	CINTRON ALEX	С	ABBOTT FRANCIS	В	///	• • •	2.25	
Average GPA: 2.41	3	INDOMINUS REX (10-1)	Α	F↑	WOLFSONT ANDREW	В	MADRIGAL RODRIGO SR	С	///	• •	2.25	
	4	O DIONYSUS (8-5)	Α	С	TOLEDO JEVIAN	В	CAPUANO GARY A	В	///	• •	3.00	Р
	5	BUTCH WALKER (8-1)	Α	F	LYNCH F	С	ORSENO JOSEPH F	D	///	• •	1.75	
	6	EVERYBODYLUVSRUDY (4-1)	C+	С	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В		• •	2.75	S
	7	HIGH ROLLER (5-2)	Α	С	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	CAPUANO DALE	В	///	• •	3.00	Р
	8	POSEIDON'S PRIZE (20-1)	Α	F↑	HO WESLEY	С	FIGGINS OLLIE L III	Α	///	• •	2.50	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 8)	1	COSMIC DESTINY (15-1)	B+	F	LYNCH F	С	CIRESA MARTIN E		111	• •	1.25	
9.0 furlongs (main)	2	WARRIOROFTHEROSES (30-1)	В	F	DAVIS KATIE	С	DILODOVICO DAMON R	С		• •	1.75	
Average GPA: 2.19	3	DOUBLE WHAMMY (12-1)	Α	F↑	NO RIDER		EPPLER MARY E	В	11	• • •	1.75	
	4	SOUPER LUCKY (5-2)	Α	C↑	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	TROMBETTA MICHAEL J	С	///		2.75	S
	5	TURCO BRAVO (3-1)	Α	Α	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	CONTESSA GARY C	С	111	•	3.50	W
	6	PAGE MCKENNEY (2-1)	Α	Α	KARAMANOS H A	С	EPPLER MARY E	В	111	• •	3.25	Р
	7	CHARITABLE ANNUITY (10-1)	B+	С	LOPEZ ANTONIO	В	CASEY JAMES M		✓	• •	2.00	
	8	BODHISATTVA (12-1)	B+	F	QUINONES CARLOS		CORRALES JOSE	В	///	• •	1.50	
	9	SNUGGLEY BEAR (15-1)	Α	F↑	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	GORHAM MICHAEL E	С	///	• •	2.00	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 9)	1	HIGH RIDGE ROAD (5-2)	Α	F↑	KARAMANOS H A	С	RICE LINDA	Α	////	• •	2.50	
7.0 furlongs (main)	2	ROWD E ALLIE (20-1)	Α	F↑	LYNCH F	С	BREEN KELLY J	В	///	•	2.25	
Average GPA: 2.50	3	BY THE MOON (2-1)	Α	D↑	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	NEVIN MICHELLE	Α	////	• •	2.75	Р
	4	REGIA MARINA (12-1)	Α	F↑	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	HARTY EOIN	В	///	•	2.50	
	5	SWEET ON SMOKEY (12-1)	Α	F↑	TOLEDO JEVIAN	В	GONZALEZ CLAUDIO A	В	///	• •	2.50	
	6	TAKREES (6-1)	Α	F↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	В	///	• •	2.75	Р
	7	CLOTHES FALL OFF (8-1)	B+	F↑	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	В		• •	2.50	
	8	WONDER GAL (9-2)	Α	F↑	CARMOUCHE K	Α	GYARMATI LEAH	D	111	• •	2.25	
2/18/17 LRL (Race 10)	1	NEVER GONE SOUTH (20-1)	Α	F↑	MCCARTHY TREVOR	В	LYNCH CATHAL	В	//	• •	2.50	
7.0 furlongs (main)	2	AFLEET WILLY (12-1)	Α	F↑	CARRASCO VICTOR R	С	GONZALEZ CLAUDIO A	В	111	• •	2.25	
Average GPA: 2.43	3	PAGE MCKENNEY (7-2)	Α	1	KARAMANOS H A	С	EPPLER MARY E	В	111	• •	2.25	
	4	CLASSY CLASS (15-1)	Α	F↑	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	В	11	• •	2.75	S

5	IMPERIAL HINT (3-1)	Α	F↑	PIMENTEL J	С	CARVAJAL LUIS JR	В	////	• •	2.25	
6	STALLWALKIN' DUDE (5-2)	Α	F↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	JACOBSON DAVID	В	1111	• •	2.75	S
7	VOLUNTARIO (15-1)	Α	F↑	SILVERA RUBEN	С	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В	//	• •	2.25	
8	GRASSHOPPIN (30-1)	B+	F↑	CABALLERO HECTOR	В	SEREY MARIO JR	В	/ /	• •	2.25	
9	HEAVEN'S RUNWAY (6-1)	Α	F↑	CARMOUCHE K	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В	///	• •	2.75	S
10	OCEAN KNIGHT (10-1)	Α	F↑	LYNCH F	С	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	В	///	• •	2.25	